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Price
31.98 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-5.33% (-1.80)

LU1704650164
BFSA
Tradegate
EUR

Utilities

Stock

1,281 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

31.80 EUR (175)
32.16 EUR (500)
34.00 EUR
34.00 EUR
30.98 EUR
33.78 EUR
32.04348 EUR
8,507
272,593.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 5

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 1
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 )
2024/05/13 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=LU1704650164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1704650164&ID_NOTATION=201177834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1704650164&ID_NOTATION=201177834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcef2e38ddac002d066c421164783ba6ee9ae75df8fc4f0304e41edbeed97ed0&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3065937ca6ec3ed36&time=1717987036&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7123a91b9a883a5933700ff33820a18882504e810f9c17d5ab41cea2a652e8c1&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fea834f5b6d730668&time=1717987036&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a1b095fa115a901945955a6dbaa84ce709b73375b5b3a167832f333d82bc0ea&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7dd5cb1efa60c52d4&time=1717987036&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d975ddb998de08c7a13cdbf94f76e3829efe4a342914ac40210ac169e379af8&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=032f68844ed5fffc4&time=1717987036&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a59dff74c7a207ee44a8f0f17db2f07372c765fb3a441ad871c0d4f5df82f5d&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=78888198aeac0a9ab&time=1717987036&tool=RSC

BEFESA S.A.

Details

2024/06/07 22:26:37

Price
31.98 EUR
Difference ©  -533%(-1.80) 70.00
General attributes
60.00
ISIN LU1704650164
Symbol BFSA
Exchange Tradegate
50.00
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type 40.00
Market cap 1,281 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED 30.00
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.80 EUR (175)
Ask (Ask size) 32.16 EUR (500)
Open 34.00 EUR
High 34.00 EUR
Low 30.98 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.78 EUR
VWAP 32.04348 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 8,507
Trading volume 272,593.88

Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
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@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

54 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

- @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

32.85 EUR (2,583
31.26 EUR (9,069
31.70 EUR (6,385
31.79 EUR (5,017

37.56 EUR (2024/04/12

26.32 EUR (2024/04/25

)
)
)
)
)

( )
37.56 EUR (2024/04/12)

( )

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -0.81% -11.66% -45.51% 52 Weeks Low I date 23.40 EUR (2023/10/26

Perf (abs.) -0.26 -4.20 -26.58

Beta 1.43 152 0.81 Erste Group related products on underlying

Volatility 4119  39.55 37.48 Product type # products
Turbos 5
All listings for BEFESA S.A.
Exchange [£] Time Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 17:35 32.02 EUR 7.63 1,722
Vienna Stock Exchange 09:05 33.76 EUR 0.00 1

ERSTE

Group

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=LU1704650164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201177834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201771469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348021

BEFESA S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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22:26

21:45

08:03

17:30

08:00

15:38

15:56

21:51

19:31

08:03

31.98 EUR

31.84 EUR

33.78 EUR

31.52 EUR

33.78 EUR

31.42 EUR

30.98 EUR

27.75 USD

31.76 EUR

33.78 EUR

0.27

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202052261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202052265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202589023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202589023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229860292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202401094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201724109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362220400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202080841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202052263

BEFESA S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

BEFESA

Contact Details
BEFESA SA

68-70 Boulevard de Pétrusse - 2320

Luxembourg
Telefon: +
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Javier Molina
Montes

Asier
Zarraonandia
Ayo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Javier Molina
Montes

José Dominguez
Abascal

Frauke
Heistermann

Georg Graf von
Waldersee

Helmut Wieser

Natalia Arranz

Soledad Luca de
Tena

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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